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  AUBERRY   
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 Pinnacle HINTERGARD 34182 Natoma Rd  Lot  Nice corner lot in Shaver Springs, priced to sell $19,900  

 GU LAMB Auberry Rd  Lot  2.5 acres off Auberry Rd with Bull Pines, Oaks, and an amazing view $37,000  
 Pinnacle ROSS 37 Auberry Rd  Lot  1.28 acres on the ridge, close to Pine Ridge School $47,500  
 GU ALMEDA 41880 Chipmunk Ln  Lot  Nice double lot in Meadow Lakes almost to the end of Chipmunk Ln $49,000  
 OB ARAMBULA 35185 Peterson Rd  Lot  Amazing views with a seasonal creek, all in a private setting $49,900 
 OB BELLOLI Powerhouse Rd  Lot  4.5 acres, includes two parcels being sold together $60,000  
 BR PRATHER 61 Aunt Julia Ln, Lot B  Lot  Amazing 40 acres with many potential building sites $89,000  

 BR PRATHER 62 Aunt Julia Ln, Lot C  Lot  Fabulous views, electrical power is close by, just 10 minutes to Prather $89,000  
 BR PRATHER 63 Aunt Julia Ln, Lot D  Lot  Easy access, utilities nearby, and amazing views, seller willing to carry $89,000  

 OB ROSSITER Tollhouse Rd  Lot  Great views of the mountains, and overlooks the valley $95,000 
 GU GOBEL Auberry Rd  Lot  15 acres, 2 parcels, around 4000’ elevation, drilled well and power on property $109,000  
 BR REED/WRIGHT Aunt Julia (Parcel E)  Lot  Parcel on Big Sandy Ridge, has spectacular views, at the end of a cul-de-sac $110,000  
 GU RUSSU SJE Rd.  Lot  Beautiful 2 acre parcel with paved road frontage, power nearby, good well $120,000  
 OB BOWERS 32798 Frazier Rd  Lot  Parcel includes well, power, graded pads, and a 15x30 garage $120,000  
 OB POCOCK Upper Cressman Rd  Lot  Beautiful parcel zoned A1, nice 20 acre property $158,900 P 

 OB LINDSEY Auberry  Lot  3 total lots for sale, power to the property, surveys are completed $199,000  
 RM HARRIS 41600 Auberry Rd  Lot  This 151 acre parcel has its own private pond and a well $499,000  
 OB KNITTEL 34447 Squaw Leap Ln  Farm  Ranch has magnificent views, lakefront 2,300 sq.ft. home, lots of out-buildings $2,995,000  
 OB MWRE Inv. 40607 Auberry Rd 2 1 864 TLC needed for this investor special $45,000 P 

 OB Bank Owned 40603 Auberry Rd 2 1 1596 Private home, in need of TLC, sold as is with no repairs $79,900 P
 OB MENEZES 41838 Merriman Ln 3 1 720 Charming A-frame cabin with log siding and covered patio $92,000  

 OB Bank Owned 41435 Acorn Rd 2 1.5 1413 Darling 2 story home on 1.5 acres, has a loft and plenty of space to entertain $124,590 P 
 GU BEST 34664 Wilson Rd 2 1 912 Adorable home in New Auberry that was completely remodeled in 2007 $160,000  
 OB  HORTON 34204 Elk Ln 3 2.5 1428 Corner lot in Shaver Springs, includes a remodeled kitchen $165,000 P 
 RM PALLOTA 38113 Peterson Rd 2 2 961 Charming dome cabin on almost 7 acres, has lots of potential $169,000 P 

 OB Bank Owned 33860 Old River Rd 3 2 1500 Nice foothill property with a seasonal creek, 2 car attached garage $190,000 P 
 GU BRADBURY 33305 Frazier Rd 3 2 1200 Manufactured home with a deck, new appliances, and close to town $199,000  

 KW LETOURNEAU 41689 Chipmunk Ln 3 1.75 1623 Located in Meadow Lakes, includes new paint, new deck, and new roof $209,000 R 
 OB JONES 34178 Shaver Springs Rd 3 1.5 1320 Darling ponderosa style home that overlooks a pond $220,000  
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  AUBERRY, con’t.  
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 GU CRONIN 33220 Calkins Rd 3 1.75 1171 Home includes a newer well, and a bonus room could be a 4th bedroom $224,900 P 
 BR FARMER 33827 Shaver Springs Rd 3 1.75 1536 Lovely home with an open concept floor plan, freestanding stove, & breakfast bar $225,000  
 Pinnacle LODGE 41833 Chipmunk Ln 3 1.5 1191 Located in Meadow Lakes, this home has been nicely updated  $229,000  
 Pinnacle WHITACRE 33891 Shaver Springs Rd 3 2 1428 Beautiful views of the back country mountains, home sits atop a knoll $234,000  
 OB MARTIN 34139 Shaver Springs Rd 3 2 1571 Completely remodeled home, new roof, windows, flooring, fireplace, appliances $259,000  
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